TEA / CAYLAR 570t

DREAM TEA

Papatya, gtl ve lavanta
Chamomile, rose, lavender

TEA TIME

Bergamot aromali, aspir yaprakh siyah cay
Black tea blended with bergamot aroma, safflower leaves

MASALA TEA

Kakuleli Assam cayi ile karanfil, zencefil, hindistan cevizi
Assam tea with cardamom, cloves, ginger, coconut

MIND & BODY

Hindistan cevizi, limon otu ve zencefilli tropical yesil cay
Tropical green tea blended with coconut, lemongrass, ginger

BEAUTY TEA

Gojt berry, gul yaprakli, vanilyali rooibos ¢ay1

Gopt berry, rose petal, vanilla roorbos tea

TURK CAY] 150 &

Turkish lea

Alemist olan musafirlerimuzin ekip arkadaglarmiza bilgt vermesini rica edenz.
We kindly request that guests with allergies provide information to our team members.

_ Fyatlarmmza tim vergiler datuldyy. / All taxes are included i our prices.
Fyatlarvmz 10.12.2025 tarthinden hbaren gegerlidir. / Our prices are valid from 10.12.2025




ICE TEA / SOGUK CAYLAR

390 ©

MASALA ICED LATTE

Kakuleli Assam ¢ayi ile karanfil, zencefil, hindistan cevizi ve sut

MIND & BODY ICED LEMONADE

Limonatali ve taze nane ya rakli buzlu Mind&Body cay
Iced Mind& Body tea with lemona e,};esh nunt leaves

MIND & BODY COCONUT

Hindistan cevizli, buzlu Mind & Body cay
Iced Mind&Body “lea with coconut

BEAUTY ICED TEA

Buzlu beauty ca
Iced Beauty Tea y&

BEAUTY ORANGE ICED TEA

Buzlu portakalli beauty cay
Iced Beauty 1ea with orange

HOUSE ICED TEA

Ev yapimi buzlu cay
Homemade Iced Tea

Alemist olan musafirlerimuzin ekip arkadaglarmiza bilgt vermesini rica edenz.

We kindly request that guests with allergies provide information to our team members.

Fyatlarmmza tim vergiler datuldyy. / All taxes are included i our prices.

Fyatlarvmz 10.12.2025 tarthinden hbaren gegerlidir. / Our prices are valid from 10.12.2025




COFFEE / KAHVELER

TURK KAHVESI / TURKISH COFFEE
FSPRESSO

MACCHIATO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

FILTRE KAHVE / FILTER COFFEE
CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

MOCHA

CHOCOLAT CHAUD

Sicak Cikolata
Hot Chocolate

SOGUK KAHVE / ICED COFFEE

Turk Kahvesi, Latte, Americano, Mocha, Cappucino

MILKSHAKE

Alemist olan musafirlerimuzin ekip arkadaglarmiza bilgt vermesini rica edenz.
We kindly request that guests with allergies provide information to our team members.

_ Fyatlarmmza tim vergiler datuldyy. / All taxes are included i our prices.
Fiyatlarmz 10.12.2025 tarihanden ihibaren gegerlidir. / Our prices are valid jg)m 10.12.2025

240 £
240 £
240 &
300 £
290
260 &
320 &
320 &
320 &

390 ©

390 t

160




MATCHA

MATCHA LATTE

|ICED MATCHA LATTE
MATCHA LEMONADE

Limonlu Matcha

MATCHA PINK DRINK

Cileklit Matcha

MATCHA VANILLA CLOUD

Vanilyal1 Matcha

MATCHA COCONUT

Hindistan Cevizli Matcha

Alemist olan musafirlerimuzin ekip arkadaglarmiza bilgt vermesini rica edenz.
We kindly request that guests with allergies provide information to our team members.

_ Fyatlarmmza tim vergiler datuldyy. / All taxes are included i our prices.
Fyatlarvmz 10.12.2025 tarthinden hbaren gegerlidir. / Our prices are valid from 10.12.2025

420 ©

420 ©

450

450

450

450




BOISSONS / ICECEKLER

SU 0,331t /7 0,751t 140/290 +
Water
MADEN SUYU 0,251 /7 0,751t 190/290 +

Sparkling Water

TAZE PORTAKAL SUYU 360 &
Fresh Orange Juice

TAZE LIMONATA 320 &

Homemade Lemonade

COCA COLA / ZERO o.30u 270 &
PERRIER 0,201t / 0,751t 280/420 ©
SAN PELLEGRINO 0,251t 7 0,751 280/500 +
TONIC 0,201 240 &
RED BULL ENERGY DRINK 0,25 290 t

Red Bull Sugarfree / Red Bull Yellow Edition

Alemist olan musafirlerimuzin ekip arkadaglarmiza bilgt vermesini rica edenz.
We kindly request that guests with allergies provide information to our team members.

_ Fyatlarmmza tim vergiler datuldyy. / All taxes are included i our prices.
Fyatlarvmz 10.12.2025 tarthinden hbaren gegerlidir. / Our prices are valid from 10.12.2025
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